HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY
NAAC Accredited "A' Grade University
"Exams - IIT"

Dated:- 3rd January, 2022

NOTIFICATION NO. : HPU/Exams-III/BDS. 4th( Annual)/2021

Result Gazette Notification in respect of BDS 4th Year annual examination held in October, 2021.

The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations
used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification stands for: -

Marks Means
AB -DO-
R -DO-
RL (A) -DO-
CC -DO-
RLE -DO-
Subject/Courses
Subject Name

Pass

Absent

Re-appear

Result later on due to awards
Candidature Cancelled

Result later on due to Eligibility

200 Marks

I Oral Medicine and Radiology

I Paediotric & Preventive Dentistry

200 Marks

I Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics 200 Marks

v Periodontology 200 Marks
V Prostlodentics and Crown & Bridge 200 Marks
VI Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 200 Marks
\ Oral and Maxillofaciol Surgery 200 Marks
VI Public Health Dentistry 200 Marks
Total 1600 Marks MM 800/1600
Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office later on.
1 BDS-4th
October-2021

Centre_Name:-

H.P. Govt. Dental College And Hospital Shimla-1

Father's Name Result

Centre_Name:-

23030

23036

24001

24002

24003

16-DCSM-17

16-DCSM-57

17-DCSM-37

17-DCSM-21

17-DCSM-07

AMIT KUMAR

SIMRAN GHUMAN

AASHIMA

ALISHA

ALPANA NAITAN

H.P. Govt. Dental College And Hospital Shimla-1

CHET RAM 979
GURMAIL SINGH 1010
KEWAL RAM 1054
ASHRAF ALI 1089

AJAY KUMAR 1032



Centre_Name:-

2

H.P. Govt. Dental College And Hospital Shimla-1

BDS-4th
October-2021

24005

24006

24007

24008

24009

24010

24012

24013

24014

24015

24017

24020

24022

24023

24026

24027

24028

24029

17-DCSM-08

17-DCSM-19

17-DCSM-10

15-DCSM-38

17-DCSM-06

17-DCSM-03

15-KD-371

17-DCSM-42

17-DCSM-04

16-ST-276

17-DCSM-18

16-DCSM-27

16-DCSM-45

17-DCSM-29

17-DCSM-26

17-DCSM-46

17-DCSM-20

17-DCSM-05

17-DCSM-27

BHAWNA SINGH

ISHPREET KAUR

KANCHAN BALA

KRITIKA CHOUHAN

NEHA THAKUR

PARUL SHARMA

PRIYANKA

SAMRIDHI

SAKSHI KHAGTA

SHAGUN MAHAJAN

VAISHALI NARULA

DIPANKSHA CHANDEL

PRERNA

AKSHITA

MAMTA AGGARWAL

REENA

RITIKA

SMILEE CHOUDHARY

SNIGDHA WALIA

SURESH KUMAR

AMARJEET SINGH

PIAR SINGH

D.R. CHOUHAN

DABE RAM

ANIL SHARMA

SURINDER KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR

RAJESHWAR KHAGTA

NARENDER GUPTA

SANJEEV KUMAR NARULA

TILAK RA] CHANDEL

NARESH KUMAR

KAMAL KISHOR

SURYA KANT AGGARWAL

RAM PADAM NEGI

NARESH KAPOOR

SATISH CHOUDHARY

RAJIV WALIA

1130

1048

1009

1126

1066

1081

1091

1068

995

1047

1064

1069

1029

1065

1008

1074

1084

1075



3
Centre_Name:- H.P. Govt. Dental College And Hospital Shimla-1

24035

17-DCSM-55

Centre_Name:-

24101

24102

24103

24104

24105

24106

24107

24108

24110

24111

24112

24113

24114

24115

24117

24118

24119

24121

17-DCSN-17

17-DCSN-18

17-DCSN-19

17-DCSN-20

17-DCSN-21

17-DCSN-22

17-DCSN-23

17-DCSN-24

17-DCSN-26

17-DCSN-27

17-DCSN-28

17-DCSN-29

17-DCSN-30

17-DCSN-31

17-DCSN-33

17-DCSN-34

17-DCSN-35

17-DCSN-37

SUHASINI RAINA

PARITOSH

TANVI

SHRUTI SONI

MOHITA CHADHA

LALITA KUMARI

KRISHNA CHAUHAN

ANCHAL GUPTA

VISHRUTI SHARMA

RISHIKA DOGRA

SARYU BAKSHI

NEHA BHATOEE

SUCHETA THAKUR

AKANKSHA AWASTHI

AMAN KUMAR

CHHAVI CHAUHAN

SRISHTT BODH

ADITI GAUTAM

MINAKSHI

PRAN NATH RAINA

Himachal Dental College Sundernagar, Mandi (H.P.)

DHARAMPAL VERMA

RAM GOPAL PLAYA

SURINDER SONI

SANJAY CHADHA

PREMU RAM

BALI RAM

ARUN KUMAR GUPTA

RAJEEV SHARMA

DESH RAJ] DOGRA

ANIL BAKSHI

DHANI RAM

SURESH KUMAR

KULDEEP AWASTHI

MUKESH KUMAR

RAMESH CHAUHAN

PREM CHAND

RAJ KUMAR GAUTAM

SUSHIL KANT

BDS-4th
October-2021

948

1061

1145

1054

1013

945

967

971

962

965

925

980

1067

1028

939

974

940

963



Centre_Name:-

4

Himachal Dental College Sundernagar, Mandi (H.P.)

BDS-4th
October-2021

24123

24124

24125

24126

24127

24128

24129

24130

24131

24132

24133

24134

24135

24136

24137

24138

24139

24140

17-DCSN-38

17-DCSN-39

17-DCSN-40

17-DCSN-41

17-DCSN-42

17-DCSN-43

17-DCSN-44

17-DCSN-45

17-DCSN-46

17-DCSN-47

17-DCSN-48

17-DCSN-49

17-DCSN-50

17-DCSN-51

17-DCSN-52

17-DCSN-53

17-DCSN-54

17-DCSN-55

17-DCSN-56

PALAK CHOUDHARY

SAKSHI BHARDWA]

DIVYANSHI PANJLA

SHIVANI

NISHA THAKUR

AYUSHI RANA

AASMA

RUMEET KAUR

JAISMINE SINGH

MANASI SHARMA

SIMRAN MINHAS

AVNI MAHAJAN

ANSHITA BAGLWAN

SHUBHAM VERMA

SUPRIYA BHAT

VANSHIKA

PRAKRITI SHARMA

RAJNANDINI VASHIST

UMA SRISHTI

SURENDER KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR BHARDWA]

SANJAY KUMAR

DESH RAJ RANA

LAXMAN KUMAR SINGH

RAKESH RANA

DHANSAD SK

SUKHMEET SINGH

BALBIR SINGH

DEEPAK SHARMA

VIJAY SINGH MINHAS

AJAY KUMAR MAHAJAN

RAJINDER BAGLWAN

DIWAN CHAND VERMA

MAN MOHAN BHAT

RAJESH SHARMA

BRI] MOHAN SHARMA

NARESH CHAND

KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA

1003

957

949

952

1034

961

958

973

947

903

950

903

910

968

951

1070

910

999



5 BDS-4th

October-2021

Centre_Name:- Himachal Dental College Sundernagar, Mandi (H.P.)

ROl Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result
Regular
24141  17-DCSN-57  PRAJWAL THAKUR RANJEET SINGH 961
24142  17-DCSN-58  KOMAL AGGARWAL ASHISH AGGARWAL 972
24144  17-DCSN-60  AHAAN CHAUDHARY DEEPAK CHAUDHARY 959
24146  17-DCSN-62  SURAJ THAKUR AMAR NATH THAKUR 929
24147  17-DCSN-63  SHALINI MANGAT RAM 897
24150  17-DCSN-66 TANYA SHARMA SHASHI SHARMA 1186
24151  17-DCSN-67  ANVI DOGRA ANUP DOGRA 945
24152  17-DCSN-68  RIDDIMA AGGARWAL SANJIV AGGARWAL 940
24154  17-DCSN-70  SHRIYA THAKUR INDER SINGH 949
24155  17-DCSN-71  NAMRATA KATOCH SUSHIL KUMAR 949
24156  17-DCSN-72  BAZGA BASHIR BASHIR AHMED 934
24157  17-DCSN-73  SHWETA VERMA CHANDER PARKASH 941
24158  15-GS-474 DIPALI UTTAM CHAND 934
Centre_Name:- M.N.D.A.V. Dental College Tatul Solan (H.P.)

21324  14-DSN-23 NITIKA SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA R/- V, VIII,
23331  16DSN-32  SUKHANPREET KAUR AVTAR SINGH 970
23333  16-DSN-34 TANISHA ANIL SHARMA 868
24301  17-DSN-01 AARUSHI RANJEET SINGH 874
24302  17-DSN-02  AARUSHI KAUL AJAY KAUL 898
24303  17-DSN-04 ADITI ATTRI RAJINDER ATTRI 969



Centre_

Name:-

6

M.N.D.A.V. Dental College Tatul Solan (H.P.)

BDS-4th
October-2021

24305

24306

24307

24308

24309

24310

24311

24312

24313

24314

24315

24316

24317

24318

24319

24320

24321

24322

17-DSN-05

17-DSN-07

17-DSN-08

17-DSN-09

17-DSN-10

17-DSN-11

17-DSN-12

17-DSN-13

17-DSN-14

17-DSN-15

16-UN-1141

17-DSN-16

17-DSN-17

17-DSN-18

17-DSN-19

17-DSN-21

17-DSN-22

17-DSN-23

17-DSN-24

ANCHAL SHARMA

ANSHUL VASHISHT

ANUPAMA BHARTI

APRAJITA VERMA

AYUSHI DOGRA

BALDINA JOHN

DEEPTI SRIVASTAVA

DIVYA BHARTI

DIVYA SONI

DIVYA THAKUR

HITESH DATT

KHUSHBOO THAKUR

KRITIKA KANT

LAXMI SHARMA

MANISHA KARALIA

MONIKA BANGA

MONIKA RAWAT

NEHA KUMARI

NEHA THAKUR

VINOD SHARMA

PARKASH CHAND VASHIST

GIAN CHAND

KANTI BHUSHAN VERMA

UTTAM DOGRA

WILLIAM JOHN

RATAN PRAKASH VERMA

BALBIR SINGH

GHAN SHYAM SONI

PRATAP SINGH THAKUR

KAMAL KISHORE

OM PARKASH

KAMAL KANT

NEK RAM

LAKSHMAN CHAND

KARALIA

RAM PAL

MADAN RAWAT

MADAN LAL

GURDEYV SINGH

960

916

915

913

972

894

896

874

867

1031

905

860

993

927

985

917

866



Centre_Name:-

7

M.N.D.A.V. Dental College Tatul Solan (H.P.)

BDS-4th
October-2021

24323 17-DSN-25

24324 17-DSN-26

24325 17-DSN-27

24326 17-DSN-28

24328 17-DSN-30

24329 17-DSN-31

24330 17-DSN-32

24332 17-DSN-35

24333 17-DSN-36

24334 17-DSN-37

24335 17-DSN-38

24336 17-DSN-39

24337 17-DSN-40

24338 17-DSN-41

Centre_Name:-
24201  17-DGN-47

24202 17-DGN-29

24203 17-DGN-40

24204 17-DGN-62

24205 17-DGN-48

NIDHI SINGH

NIKHIL SHARMA

PALVI THAKUR

PAWMEELA THAKUR

RASHI SHARMA

RITIKA KUMARI

RUCHIKA KUMARI

SHIWANGI

SHREEYA SHARMA

SRISHTI CHOUDHARY

SRISHTI RANA

TUSHAR SHARMA

UPASANA

VIPASHA SHARMA

AANCHAL SHARMA

ADITI SHARMA

AKRITI

AMESHA BHOJIA

ANGEL KANDA

ARVIND KUMAR SINGH

LILA NAND SHARMA

KASHMIR SINGH

SAROOP CHAND

RAJINDER KUMAR

SHARMA

SUKHWINDER SINGH

JOGINDER KUMAR

HARNAM SINGH

SHAM SHARMA

RAJESH CHOUDHARY

RANDHIR RANA

RAM MURTI SHARMA

KRISHAN KUMAR

DINESH SHARMA

Bhojia Dental College & Hospital Budh, Baddi Solan
DHARMINDER SHARMA

ARUN SHARMA

YASHPAL

VIKAS BHOJIA

AMIT KANDA

876

920

1001

903

980

R/- VIII,

925

R/-1,V, VI,

898

886

907

909

1017

1099

1084

1060

946



Centre_Name:-

8

Bhojia Dental College & Hospital Budh, Baddi Solan

BDS-4th
October-2021

24208

24209

24210

24211

24212

24213

24214

24215

24216

24217

24218

24219

24220

24221

24222

24223

24224

24225

17-DGN-30

17-DGN-25

17-DGN-14

17-DGN-49

17-DGN-63

17-DGN-31

17-DGN-42

17-DGN-54

17-DGN-61

17-DGN-57

17-DGN-15

17-DGN-51

17-DGN-27

17-DGN-39

15-SL-596

17-DGN-17

17-DGN-33

17-DGN-26

17-DGN-64

ANJANI CHANDEL

ARPITA SHARMA

BHAVYA

GARGI

HEMLATA

ISHANI KATNORIA

JEEVAN]JOT KAUR

JIGYASA SHARMA

KHUSHBOO

MANSI SHARMA

MEHAK

NIHARIKA SHARMA

PARUL SHARMA

PAYAL BHARDWA]

PRATIBHA GAZTA

PRIYANKA

PURVI SHAH

RAGINI SHARMA

RAVNEET KAUR

MANDEEP SINGH

PANKAJ SHARMA

MOHAN LAL

RAJEEV KUMAR

MANGAL SAIN

MANOHAR LAL

SATNAM SINGH

SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

RAMAN DOGRA

NARESH SHARMA

RAJINDER KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR

NARINDER BHARDWA]

RAMESHWAR GAZTA

RAJINDER KUMAR

VIVEK SHAH

SUSHIL SHARMA

BALVINDER SINGH

983

1107

920

938

991

988

967

940

953

952

1014

967

939

964

1022

988

1037

991



Centre_Name:-

9

Bhojia Dental College & Hospital Budh, Baddi Solan

BDS-4th
October-2021

24227

24228

24229

24230

24231

24232

24233

24234

24235

24236

24237

24238

24239

24241

24242

24244

24246

24247

17-DGN-43

17-DGN-18

17-DGN-37

17-DGN-16

17-DGN-19

17-DGN-41

17-DGN-66

17-DGN-23

17-DGN-59

17-DGN-38

17-DGN-21

17-DGN-34

17-DGN-32

17-DGN-24

17-DGN-22

17-DGN-60

17-DGN-55

17-DGN-20

17-DGN-53

SAGARIKA SHARMA

SHAGUN RANA

SHAGUN RANA

SHIREEN FOTEDAR

SHIVANI

SHIVANI JASWAL

SHIVANI SHARMA

SHIVANI VERMA

SHRUTI JASWAL

SIMRAN]JEET KAUR

SRISHTI GUPTA

SUKANYA KAUNDAL

SUSHMITA CHAUHAN

TAMANNA BANSAL

TANVI

VAISHALI MOHAN

ALOK PRIYADARSHI

ARYAN

AYUSHMAN BHARDWA]

ARUN K. SHARMA

YASHPAL SINGH RANA

AMARNATH RANA

SATISH K FOTEDAR

MAHENDER KUMAR

VIJAY PAL SINGH

TARA CHAND SHARMA

HOSHIAR SINGH VERMA

RAVINDER KUMAR

JASWAL

NARINDER SINGH

NAVNEET GUPTA

VIJAY KAUNDAL

SUNIL DUTT CHAUHAN

RAKESH BANSAL

SUBHASH CHANDER

VISHWA MOHAN

BIRENDRA KUMAR

BUDHI CHAND

TARUN BHARDWA]

1085

1068

987

1037

962

941

992

965

1003

1077

952

993

1011

966

1002

952

942

942



Centre_Name:-

24248 17-DGN-52

24249 17-DGN-35

24251 17-DGN-36

24253 17-DGN-67

24255 17-DGN-45

Centre_Name:-
23420  16-HIDS-31

23441 16-HIDS-48

23443  16-HIDS-17

23451 16-HIDS-19

24401 17-HIDS-12

24402 17-HIDS-13

24403 17-HIDS-14

24404 17-HIDS-15

24405 17-HIDS-16

24406 17-HIDS-17

24407 17-HIDS-18

24408 17-HIDS-19

24409 17-HIDS-20

24410 17-HIDS-21

10

Bhojia Dental College & Hospital Budh, Baddi Solan

GUNEET CHAWLA

GURPREET SINGH

MUKUL SNEHI

SIMRAN]JEET SINGH

ZAMAN UDDIN AHMED

Himachal Institute of Dental Sciences Paonta Sahib Sirmour (H.P.)

AMBALIKA THAKUR

KIRAN BHARDWA]

KSHITI] SHARMA

NIDHI THAKUR

AAKANSHA DARNAL

AAKRITI BHARDWA]J

AARZOO THAKUR

AGRIM SHARMA

AKSHAT BHAGAT

ALISHA THAKUR

AMITA THAKUR

AMRITA SAINI

ANCHAL

ANJALI NAUTIYAL

ROMINDER CHAWLA

GURCHARAN SINGH

RAJESH SNEHI

GURNAM SINGH

ROHMATUL ISLAM

RAKESH CHAUHAN

KARAM SINGH

MOOL RAJ

ARJUN SINGH

MAHESH DARNAL

HAMENT SHARMA

ASHWANI KUMAR

RAJAN SHARMA

BODH RAJ

TEJBIR SINGH

RANJIT SINGH THAKUR

KULWINDER SINGH

ASHWANI KUMAR

SANJAY NAUTIYAL

BDS-4th

October-2021

939

1029

951

959

835

882

879

839

1055

1030

1007

984

964

R/- Re-Appear-All

985

935

949

986



Centre_Name:-

11

Himachal Institute of Dental Sciences Paonta Sahib Sirmour (H.P.)

BDS-4th
October-2021

24412

24413

24414

24415

24416

24417

24418

24419

24420

24421

24422

24423

24424

24425

24426

24427

24428

24429

17-HIDS-22

17-HIDS-23

17-HIDS-25

17-HIDS-26

17-HIDS-27

17-HIDS-28

17-HIDS-29

17-HIDS-30

17-HIDS-31

17-HIDS-32

17-HIDS-33

17-HIDS-34

17-HIDS-35

17-HIDS-36

17-HIDS-37

16-STB-60

17-HIDS-38

17-HIDS-39

17-HIDS-40

ANKITA SAHU

ANKITA SINHA

ANSHUL SETHI

ANU RANA

BHARTI DHARIYA

CHINMAYA CHAUHAN

DAMINI CHOPRA

DEEPSHIKHA

ELHO RICHA

GARIMA

GEETA DEVI

HARSH DHIMAN

HARSHITA

HARSHNA HANDOO

INDERPREET KAUR

JASLEEN KAUR

JASMINE

JASMINE KAUR

JATIN LACHOTRA

MAN]JIT KUMAR SAHU

ARBIND KUMAR SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR SETHI

PARKASH CHAND RANA

RAJAN DHARIYA

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

YASH CHOPRA

GOPAL SINGH

TEPUSHIO RICHA

AMBA DUTT SHARMA

ROSHAN LAL

VISHAL

MANGAT RAM

DILEEP KUMAR HANDOO

BHUPINDER SINGH

P. P SINGH

GIAN CHAUHAN

AMARJIT SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR

934

940

1015

985

1091

1062

958

967

1084

1014

963

1143

925

1050

995

1068

977

958



Centre_Name:-

12

Himachal Institute of Dental Sciences Paonta Sahib Sirmour (H.P.)

BDS-4th
October-2021

24431

24432

24433

24434

24436

24437

24438

24439

24440

24441

24442

24443

24444

24445

24446

24447

24448

24449

17-HIDS-41

17-HIDS-42

17-HIDS-44

17-HIDS-45

17-HIDS-46

17-HIDS-48

17-HIDS-49

17-HIDS-50

17-HIDS-51

17-HIDS-52

17-HIDS-53

17-HIDS-54

17-HIDS-55

17-HIDS-56

17-HIDS-57

17-HIDS-58

17-HIDS-59

17-HIDS-60

17-HIDS-61

JYOTI RANA

KAJAL GAHLOTH

KAMYA GOEL

KANIKA DHIMAN

KANIKA SINGH

KISHORE RAJ BORAH

KRITT AWASTHI

KUNJAN KARAM CHAND

NALOT

LAVINA KAMAL

MAHIMA NEGI

MANSI GUPTA

MANSI SHARMA

MAYANK DHINGRA

MRIDUL SIPPY

MUSHARAF SULTAN

NEHA CHANDEL

NIKHIL KUMAR

NIPUN GUPTA

POOJA

KRISHAN CHAND

NARINDER KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR GOEL

ANIL DHIMAN

VAKIL SINGH

PRADIP BORAH

RAJNISH AWASTHI

KARAM CHAND

DURGADAS NALOT

THAKUR DAS KAMAL

MOHAN SINGH NEGI

RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA

SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA

RAMESH KUMAR

PIAR CHAND SIPPY

MOHAMMAD SULTAN

SHAH

PRAVEEN KUMAR

CHANDEL

MAHESH KUMAR

ANISH GUPTA

ROOP LAL

993

1038

946

1012

935

1056

1169

1028

1009

924

1032

984

986

1146

929

959

1016

983



Centre_Name:-

13

Himachal Institute of Dental Sciences Paonta Sahib Sirmour (H.P.)

BDS-4th
October-2021

24452

24453

24454

24455

24456

24458

24459

24461

24462

24463

24464

24465

24466

24467

24468

24469

24470

24471

17-HIDS-62

17-HIDS-64

17-HIDS-65

17-HIDS-66

17-HIDS-67

17-HIDS-68

17-HIDS-70

17-HIDS-71

17-HIDS-73

17-HIDS-74

17-HIDS-75

17-HIDS-76

17-HIDS-77

17-HIDS-78

17-HIDS-79

17-HIDS-80

17-HIDS-81

17-HIDS-82

17-HIDS-83

PRAGYA

PREETIKA CHAUHAN

PRINCE KUMAR

PRIYA THAKUR

PRIYANKA SHARMA

RACHITA TANGRI

ROMANA ZAHOOR

SABAHAT BUKHARI

SAHIB SINGH

SAKSHI AGGARWAL

SAKSHI JAIN

SANA NAIM

SANCHI PRAMOD

MESHRAM

SANGEETA WALI

SHIKHA BHOGAL

SHIV MEHAK BAKSHI

SHIVANJALI SHARMA

SHRUTI

SHUBHANGI

BIKASH CHANDRA

PANDEY

SANJAY CHAUHAN

MOHINDER SINGH

SUBHASH CHAND

RAJIV KUMAR SHARMA

VIVEK TANGRI

ZAHOOR AHMAD

MAKHDOOMI

ARAB HUSSAIN SHAH

DALJEET SINGH

VIPIN BIHARI

NEERAJ JAIN

NAEEMUDDIN KHAN

PRAMOD MESHRAM

MAHINDER WALI

RAMESH CHAND BHOGAL

SUNIL KUMAR BAKSHI

RAJNEESH KUMAR

SHARMA

KAMAL KISHORE

GURDIAL SINGH

886

993

902

1050

876

965

999

999

989

964

1006

971

927

1037

937
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24473

24475

24476

24477

24478

24479

24480

24481

24482

24483

24484

24486

24487

24488

24489

24490

24491

24492

17-HIDS-84

17-HIDS-85

17-HIDS-87

17-HIDS-88

17-HIDS-89

17-HIDS-90

17-HIDS-91

17-HIDS-92

17-HIDS-93

17-HIDS-94

17-HIDS-95

17-HIDS-96

17-HIDS-98

17-HIDS-99

17-HIDS-100

17-HIDS-101

17-HIDS-102

17-HIDS-103

17-HIDS-104

SIDRA RAO

SIYA SHARMA

SONAKSHI AZAD

SONALI

SONU PERME

SUMIT MISHRA

SWARNA DIPTI

SWETA MISHRA

SWETA SHARMA

TAMANNA

TAWSEEF QADIR BHAT

TONMOYEE HANDIQUE

VAIBHY KASHYAP

VAISHALI CHAUDHARY

VAISHALI VERMA

VIBHUTI GARG

VIKRANT VERMA

VIPUL RA]J

VISHAL MISHRA

ASLAM RAO

SHIV KUMAR SHARMA

SURESH AZAD

HARBANS LAL

UKYAR PERME

KAMLESH MISHRA

SAROJ KUMAR PANDEY

J.K. MISHRA

SURESH KUMAR

RAJU RAM

GHULAM QADIR BHAT

MOHAN CHANDRA

HANDIQUE

VINOD KASHYAP

JOGINDER SINGH

CHAUDHARY

R.L VERMA

RUPESH GARG

VIJAY VERMA

ASHOK RA]

ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA

896

943

975

1015

931

948

1032

987

887

1017

992

945

1048

1042

1063

977

1025

978
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IT\IO(:I Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result
Regular
24493 17-HIDS-105  YASHASVI KOUL TEJ KISHEN KOUL 1104
24494 17-HIDS-106  YASHOWINDRA SINGH RAVINDER SINGH 942
JAMWAL
24495 17-HIDS-107  YUKTA BHARDWA] UPENDER NATH 923
BHARDWA]
Assistant Registrar(Exam-III) Controller of Examinations
H.P. University, Shimla-5 H.P. University, Shimla-5

NO. :- HPU/Exams-III/BDS. 4th (Supplementary)/2021 Dated:- 3rd January, 2022
Copy to: -

1-  All the Principals of the BDS Colleges affiliated to H.P. Universtiy, Shimla.

2-  The Principal, HP Dental College, Shimla.

3-  SPS Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

4-  PSto Registrar, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

5-  PSto Controller of Examinations-ACOE, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

6- The Deputy Registrar, Asstt. Registrar (Exam-III), Secrecy, Re-evaluation, H.P’.U, Shimla-5.
7. Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

8- Guard File, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

Assistant Registrar (Exam-III)
H.P. University, Shimla-5



